
A PART-PLAN-OF LANL IN MOUZA=- 
BHAWANIPUR PS- CHAS PG NO 52 

PARGAN KHASPEL DIST BokARD 263 2:20 
SCALE 1= 330" 

SHE DULE OF LAND A MARK 
KHATA NO PLOT NOAREA 

9 4Po-3ctes 
91P2 i/alue 

VENDOR RukMANI DEVI 
W!O SRI- SAkAL DHARL PRESATint 

AT BHAWaNIPUR CHAS. PS.CHES 
SM) DIST-BokArO 

VENUEE- SMT CANGEE TA TEV 

:io SRI SUDHIR Kunie 
KAHAR AT BHAWaPUR 

L ALys SoLAGIDI PS cHAS 

DIST EOkoRO 1 

FHTTT 

2 FTTT 

*** che 

CS Scanned with CamScanner 



7hn Ta)t 52 

chAT 

492 
477 

2 UzilnElmt y91 -oiduio 

9 

21T 
22 

235 e 
LoMe 491 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

